2014/2015 On Street Parking Account Information

Penalty Charge Notices (PCN) Issued

PCN Income
Residents Parking Income

Cost of On Street Enforcement
Cost of Processing PCN's/Residents Parking Permits

Surplus/Deficit

All monies generated will be used to run the service, with any
surplus funding improvements to parking and general traffic
management in the county

22371

£ 743,045.00
£ 125,905.00

£ 643,462.00
£ 251,394.00

-£  25,906.00




